|Websites: US Citizenship

Required: |

Missouri Organizations: |

Cahokia Mounds (S. llliinois - St. Louis area) http://www.cahokiamounds.com/support/assist-in-excava . Unspecified
Campbell House Museum (St. Louis, MO) www.campbellhousemuseum.org . Unspecified
Harry S. Truman Library and Museum (Independence, MO)  http://www.trumanlibrary.org/voluntee/ . Unspecified
Historical Museum Guide to Missouri http://www.censusfinder.com/missouri-historical-museum . Unspecified
Jackson County (MO) Society Historical Society http://jchs.org/internships/ . Unspecified
Liberty Memorial Museum (Kansas City, MO) http://www.theworldwar.org/s/110/new/index.aspx?sid=1. Unspecified
Mark Twain Boyhood Home and Museum (Hannibal, MO)  http://www.marktwainhouse.org/ . Unspecified
Missouri Department of Natural Resources http://www.dnr.mo.gov/hr/careers.htm . Unspecified
National Archives - Central Plains (Kansas City, MO) http://www.archives.gov/careers/ . Unspecified
St. Louis Genealogical Society http://www.stlgs.org . Unspecified

|Outside Missouri Organizations:

American Historical Association http://www.historians.org/jobs/index.htm . Unspecified
Abraham Lincoln Presidential Library and Museum http://www.alplm.org . No

American Folklife Center (Washington DC) http://www.loc.gov/folklife/interns.html . Unspecified
Colonial Williamsburg (Virginia) http://www.history.org/foundation/careers . Unspecified
Gilder Lehrman Hlstory Scholars Program http://www.gilderlehrman.org . Unspecified
Herbert Hoover Presidential Library (West Branch IA) http://www.hoover.nara.gov/volunteering.html . No

Illinois State Museum (Springfield, IL) http://www.museum.state.il.us/jobs/ . Unspecified
Jobs in Living History (Nationwide) http://www.alhfam.org/index.php?cat id=216&nav_tree=;. Unspecified
John F Kennedy Library Intern (Boston, MA) http://www.ifklibrary.org/ . Unspecified
Kansas State Historical Society (Topeka, KS) http://www.kshs.org/involved/work/intern.htm . Unspecified
Mount Vernon (George Washington's Home Virginia) http://www.mountvernon.org/libraryfellowships/ . Unspecified
NASA - Historical Records Dept http://history.nasa.gov/interncall.htm . Unspecified
NASA History Internship (Wash. DC) http://www.hg.nasa.gov/office/pao/History/interncall.htm . Unspecified
National Archives (Washington DC) http://www.archives.gov/careers/ . Unspecified
National Baseball Hall of Fame (Cooperstown, NY) http://baseballhall.org/education/internship-program/intei. No

National Civil War Museum (Harrisburg, PA) http://www.nationalcivilwarmuseum.org/?g=node/29 . Unspecified
National Council on Public History http://ncph.org/cms/careers-training/ . Unspecified
Naval History and Heritage Command Center (Wash. DC) http://www.history.navy.mil/ . No

Paid internships at National Parks and Historic Sites www.thesca.org . No

Smithsonian Opportunities for Research and Study http://www.si.edu/ofg/resopp.htm#intern . Unspecified
The History Makers (Chicago) http://www.thehistorymakers.com . Unspecified
The Library of Congress (Wash. DC) http://www.loc.gov/hr/employment/index.php?action=cM . Unspecified
The National Park Service http://www.nps.gov/personnel/intern.htm . Unspecified
US Capital Historical Society http://www.uschs.org/Content/72.htm . Unspecified

Western Reserve Historical Society (Cleveland, OH) www.wrhs.org . Unspecified
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